
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE 

January 10, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE '{S 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Nate Butler -----------
Address: 910 Countryside Court 

}nr, 
,_J 

City and Zip Code: Junction City 66441 

Office Sought: House of Representatives 

County: _G_e_a_ry ____ _ 

District: 68th 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 240.83 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 5975.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ . 6215.83 

4_ Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 2854.02 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 3361.81 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _____ O_ 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

--------," 

Y :Ta....f kt'( 
Date 

GEC Form 2023 

n ... :-"' '"'---
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Nate Butler 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Givin~ More Ap1Jropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $15(, 
Cash Check Loan ~ 

Other 

Terry Heldstab 

08/28/23 208 S Spring Valley Rd v' Junction City, KS 66441 

Dave and Darlene Young 
08/28/23 906 Countryside Ct v' Junction City, KS 66441 

Alan Bontrager 
08/28/23 7122 Old Milford Rd v' 

Milford, KS 66514 

Brad Carlton Retired Governmont 
08/28/23 224 N Adams 

Junction City, KS 66441 
Services v' 

Robert Munson Bank Owner 
08/28/23 3802 Liberty Hall Rd v' Junction City, KS 66441 

Eunice Rolfs Bank Owner 
08/28/23 407 S Ritter Rd V 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Matt and Brandi Hoover 
09/05/23 415 W Walnut II' 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Roscoe and Patty Maycroft Realtor (Patty) 

09/05/23 808 Sunshine St v' 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Buzz and Pat Bruzina 
09/06/23 304 W Ash II' Junction City, KS 66441 

David and Susan Eckel 
09/06/23 212 Robinhood Dr v 

Junction City, KS 66441 

John and Levonne Seitz Retired Military 

09/06/23 303 Marion St v' 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$1,875.00 

Page_lorl_ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Nate Butler 

(Nain~ or Candidate) 

(kcupation Df Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $15U 
Cash Check Loan 

Pat and Kelly Landes 

09/20/23 206 S Adams v' Junction City, KS 66441 

KADEAC Election Action Committee 
09/20/23 731 S Kansas Ave v' Topeka, KS 66603 

Nikki and Brody Wolf 
09/25/23 1302 W 9th St v 

Junction City, KS 66441 

KS Chamber PAC Political Action Committee 
09/25/23 534 S Kansas Ave v 

Topeka, KS 66603 

AT&T Communication s~·stems 
10/02/23 1010 Pine St v 

St. Louis, MO 63101 

KSCPA PAC 
10/11 /23 114 SE 8th Ave v 

Topeka, KS 66603 

T-Mobile Communication $\/Stems 
11 /15/23 1 2920 SE 38th St v 

Bellevue, WA 98006 

BlueCross Blue Shield KS Insurance 
11 /15/23 1133 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66629 
v' 

Capitol Strategies LLC Alcohol Distributicn 
12/08/23 212 SW 8th Ave v 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Livestock Association Political Action Ccmmittee 
12/18/23 6031 SW 37th Street v 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Kansas Contractors Ass. PAC Political Action Cc,mmittee 

12/18/23 800 SW Jackson, Ste #100 v 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
~ Receipt Other 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$3,250.00 

Print 
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Nate Butler 

(Name or Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Givin.~ More Appropriate Hox 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Lonn ~ 

Other 

KS Pet Protection PAC 

12/22/23 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy V 
Leawood, KS 66211 

Capitol Advantage Lobbyist 

t/ 12/22/23 700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

Kansas Bankers Association PAC Political Action Ccmmittee 

12/22/23 PO Box 4407 v' 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or kss) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$850.00 

$5,975.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,975.00 

Print 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Nate Butler 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

1 /31 /23 802 N Washington $5.00 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

2/28/23 802 N Washington 
Junction City, KS 66441 

$5.00 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
3/31 /23 802 N Washington $5.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

4/28/23 802 N Washington $5.00 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

5/31/23 802 N Washington $5.00 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
6/30/23 802 N Washington $5.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

7/31 /23 802 N Washington $5.00 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
8/31 /23 802 N Wastiingtun $5.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 

9/29/23 802 N Washington $5.00 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
10/31 /23 802 N Washington $5.00 Junction City, KS 66441 

Nate Butler General expense reimbursements 
11 /12/23 910 Countryside Ct $754.51 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Subtotal This Page 
$804.51 

Page_/_ of_ (_ 

Print page 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Nate Butler 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Nate Butler Mileaqe Reimbursement 

11/12/23 910 Countryside Ct Janucry 1 through November 2, 2023 $1,648.63 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
11/30/23 802 N Washington $5.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Central National Bank Bank Fee 
12/29/23 802 N Washington $5.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Nate Butler Mileaqe Reimbursement 

12/31 /23 910 Countryside Ct November 3 through December 31, 2023 $305.88 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Nate Butler Gene:al Reimbursement 
12/31 /23 910 Countryside Ct November 3 through December 31, 2023 $85.00 

Junction City, KS 66441 

Subtotal This Page 
$2,049.51 

Complete ff last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2,854.02 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEJ\TS $2,854.02 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page__l_of_~ 

Print oaae 



Reimbursements 1 November 2023 - 31 December 2023 

12 December 2023 $85.00 Newspaper Subscription for Council Grove Republican 

Nate Butler 



Reimbursements 1 January 2023 - 31 October 2023 

20 February 2023 $19.15 Breakfast drinks for 4H Students 

20 February 2023 $52.11 Breakfast for 4H Students 

22 February 2023 $119.43 Celtic Fox, Lunch for Pages 

10 August 2023 $198.00 Stamps 

18 August 2023 $132.00 Stamps 

21 October 2023 $233.82 Hampton Inn, Leavenworth, Caucus Retreat 

Nate Butler 


